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TexHu4yecka nHcpopmaums
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

MepHa eanHula
ObmkuHa_ L1

ObIkmHa_L2
Z_wn3mepBaHe_Z2
KonunyecTtBo Ha onakoskaTa 1
Konun4yecTtBo Ha onakoBkarta 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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6414907050206
06414907050206
045275316
1896685
5110752
2072558

6p

36 mm
27 mm

9 mm

1
40
06414905266456
06414905266463
06414905266470
33

26

0,013

40
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